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Product Description
EG breaker is HACR rated. 



V4-T2-16 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—May 2015 www.eaton.com

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.2 Molded Case Circuit Breakers

Series G

Catalog Number Selection
This information is presented only as an aid to understanding catalog numbers. 
It is not to be used to build catalog numbers for circuit breakers or trip units.

Series G—EG-Frame (15–125 Amperes)

Notes
1 Cannot be UL rated.
2 Available only as 125 and 160 A sizes.

Terminations/Hardware
Terminals Mounting Hardware

M = Metric end caps
E = Imperial end caps
G = Line/load standard
B = Bolt-on

Metric
Imperial
Metric
—

Frame
E

Performance
600Y/347 480 415 240

B — 18 18 25
E 18 25 25 35
S 22 35 40 85
H 25 65 70 100
C 35 100 100 200
K Molded case switch 2

Standard/Application
G = IEC/CE/UL/CSA

Amperes
016 1
015
020
025
030
032 1
035
040
045
050
060
063 1
070
080
090
100
110
125
160 1

Number of Poles
1 = One
2 = Two
3 = Three
4 = Four—neutral 0% protected
7 = Four—neutral 100% protected

Trip Unit
FF = Fixed fixed
AF = Adjustable thermal fixed magnetic
KS = Molded case switch

E  G  H  3  015  FF  G
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2.2 Molded Case Circuit Breakers

Series G

EG-Frame—25/25 Single-Pole Unavailable 

EG-Frame—25/25 

Notes
1   16, 32, 63 and 160 A are not UL listed ratings. 
2   Adjustable thermal are not UL listed.
3   Change the fourth digit to 7 for 100% neutral protection. Neutral is on the LH side.

Maximum Continuous 
Amps at 40 °C 1 

Two-Pole Three-Pole Four-Pole 3

Fixed Thermal, 
Fixed Magnetic

Fixed Thermal, 
Fixed Magnetic

Adjustable 2
Thermal, 
Fixed Magnetic

Fixed Thermal, 
Fixed Magnetic

Adjustable 2
Thermal, 
Fixed Magnetic

Catalog
Number

Catalog
Number

Catalog
Number

Catalog
Number

Catalog
Number

15 EGE2015FFG EGE3015FFG — EGE4015FFG —

16 EGE2016FFG EGE3016FFG — EGE4016FFG —

20 EGE2020FFG EGE3020FFG — EGE4020FFG EGE4020AFG

25 EGE2025FFG EGE3025FFG EGE3025AFG EGE4025FFG EGE4025AFG

30 EGE2030FFG EGE3030FFG — EGE4030FFG —

32 EGE2032FFG EGE3032FFG EGE3032AFG EGE4032FFG EGE4032AFG

35 EGE2035FFG EGE3035FFG — EGE4035FFG —

40 EGE2040FFG EGE3040FFG EGE3040AFG EGE4040FFG EGE4040AFG

45 EGE2045FFG EGE3045FFG EGE3050AFG EGE4045FFG —

50 EGE2050FFG EGE3050FFG — EGE4050FFG EGE4050AFG

60 EGE2060FFG EGE3060FFG — EGE4060FFG —

63 EGE2063FFG EGE3063FFG EGE3063AFG EGE4063FFG EGE4063AFG

70 EGE2070FFG EGE3070FFG — EGE4070FFG —

80 EGE2080FFG EGE3080FFG EGE3080AFG EGE4080FFG EGE4080AFG

90 EGE2090FFG EGE3090FFG — EGE4090FFG —

100 EGE2100FFG EGE3100FFG EGE3100AFG EGE4100FFG EGE4100AFG

125 EGE2125FFG EGE3125FFG EGE3125AFG EGE4125FFG EGE4125AFG

160 — EGE3160FFG EGE3160AFG EGE4160FFG EGE4160AFG

EG-Frame




